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who participated in the course for the acquisition of digital skills and innovative teaching and learning methods
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CMNUCK NPENOOABATENEMW,
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npoBegeHHbIn ¢ 26.01.2021 no 06.02.2021 rona

No | Position and degree | Surname, first name, middle name Faculty Department E-mail Signature
YyeHoe 3BaHue u PaMunus, UMs, OTYECTBO dakynbTeT Kadenpa E-anpec Moanuck
cTeneHb
1 Associate Professor, Abdullayev Munis Kurbanovich Digital economy . Digital economy and dgeconomy@tsue.uz
PhD information technology
2 Associate Professor Abdullayeva Iroda Maxmudjanovna Digital economy Digital economy and i.abdullayeva@tsue.uz
information technology
3 Senior lecturer Xashimova Dilyora Paxriddinovna Digital economy Digital economy and d.xashimova@tsue.uz
information technology
4 Associate Professor Dadabayeva Ra’no Akramovna Digital economy Digital economy and ranodadabayeva@yandex.ru
information technology
5 Associate Professor Abidov Abdujabor Abduxamidovich Digital economy Digital economy and Abidov53@list.ru
information technology
6 Associate Professor Xashimxodjayev Sharofiddin Digital economy Digital economy and Sharaf x@mail.ru
Ishanxodjayevich information technology
7 Professor, DSc Jukovskaya Irina Yevgenyevna Digital economy Digital economy and L.jukoff@tsue.uz
information technology
8 Associate Professor Vafoyev Bobir Rasulovich Digital economy Digital economy and boburvafo@tsue.uz N
information technology 0}1‘%/
9 Professor Qo‘chqorov Toxir Safarovich Digital economy Digital economy and tkuchkarov60@gmail.com ( M
information technology L L@’ﬂv
10 Senior lecturer Pilipenko Yelena Fedorovna Digital economy Digital economy and e.pilipenko@tsue.uz ,\%
information technology \ ol '
P )
Trainer / Tpenep ﬁ(\ -2 Bobojonov A./Bo6oxoHOB A. Rector / PEKTOP ....cccceueeeeen Sharipov K./lLlapunos K.
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No | Position and degree Surname, first name, middle name Faculty Department E-mail Signature
YyeHoe 3BaHue n Damunus, UMsa, OTYECTBO dakynbreTr Kadeppa E-anpec Moanuce
cTeneHnb oy
1 Associate Professor, Baratova Dinora Accounting and audit | Taxes and insurance gulzoda20@mail.ru
PhD
2 Senior lecture Mukhamedjanova Kamola International tourism Business mukhamkam@gmail.com
adminstration and
logistic
3 Senior lecture Muradova Dildora Accounting and audit Finance murodova@mail.ru W/
4 Associate Professor, Makhmudova Mukhlisa Corporate Banking Makhmudovamukhlisa@tsue.uz 7
PhD management (/Z é‘d’{?
5 Senior lecture Shakirova Dilfuza Corporate English sh_dilfuza@mail.ru Cl,
management Lan e O
6 Senior lecture Askarova Feruza Corporate English Faskarova@tsue.uz / F
management % 77/
7 Senior lecture Saidova Subhnigor Corporate Banking subhinigorsaidova@gmail.com |’ g
management Y x4 N
8 Senior lecture Yakshiboyeva Leyla Corporate English layloshka @mail.ru Y S
management
9 Associate Professor Abdusattorova Dildora Accounting and audit | Taxes and insurance abdusattarova@mail.ru (,
10 Professor, PhD Mutalova Dilorom Accounting and audit | Taxes and insurance mutalova@mail.ru V/l’)
‘ ( %&-
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No | Position and degree Surname, first name, middie name Faculty Department E-mail Signature
YueHoe 3BaHue u dDaMmunus, UM, OTYECTBO ®dakynbrTer Kadhegpa E-anpec Moanuce
creneHb
1 Assistant teacher Raxmonova Maftuna Boboqul gizi Digital economy Digital economy and m.raxmonova@tsue.uz z: é é.,
information technology =
2 Assistant teacher Odinayev Mirjalol Xurram o‘g'li Digital economy Digital economy and m.odinayev@tsue.uz ) /Lv
information technology >
3 Senior lecturer Sodiqov Shoxrux Shuxratovich Digital economy Digital economy and Woxruxsa@mail.ru M
information technology . 7~
4 Assistant teacher Maxmudov Abbos Sherali o‘g'li Digital economy Digital economy and abbos2097@mail.ru f %r‘
information technology
5 Assistant teacher O‘rozboyev Xayrulla Murodboy o‘g'li Digital economy Digital economy and xayrulla97@inbox.ru
information technology :
6 | Associate Professor Qobilov Alisher Urinovich Digital economy Digital economy and al.qobilov@gmail.com
information technology
7 | Senior lecturer, PhD Nasimov Baxtiyor Vasiyevich Digital economy Digital economy and baxtiyor2525@bk.ru Mé
information technology ¢
8 Assistant teacher Rixsiboev Nozim Abdurasulovich Digital economy Digital economy and nozimbek 1991 @mail.ru / '
information technology ‘ o
9 Assistant teacher Anvarova Mugaddas Maxammadjonovna Digital economy Digital economy and anvarova9595@gmail.com %://
information technology &y ¥
10 | Senior lecturer, PhD Mamasoatov Dilshod Digital economy Digital economy and dilshodbek11@mail.ru W
information technology ]
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: YyeHoe 38aHue u DamMunus, UMs, OTYECTBO PakynsTeT Kadenpa E-agpec Moanuce
creneHb - ; 2 : :
1 Senior lecturer Belalova Guzal Anvarovna Digital economy Digital economy and belalovag@yandex.ru %
information technology 7>
2 Senior lecturer Quimatova Sayyora Safarovna Digital economy Digital economy and s.quimatova@tsue.uz c 1;#/
) information technology
3 Senior lecturer Mannanova Shoxida Taybullayevna Digital economy Digital economy and shahidik@mail.ru @
information technology .
4 Lecturer Azimov Dilmurod Turdiboyevich Digital economy Digital economy and Dilmurod.azimov@gmail.com @,
information technology =
5 Lecturer Norboyeva Nafisa Erkinovna Digital economy Digital economy and n.norboyeva@tsue.uz
information technology @
6 Lecturer Sadinov Aziz Ziyadullayevich Digital economy Digital economy and azizsadinov1909@gmail.com y & @",
information technology ((\
T Lecturer Xomidov Xamdam Xasan o'g'li Digital economy Digital economy and hamdam.2022@mail.ru )
information technology i ot |
8 Lecturer Parpiyeva Ra'no Abdurasulovna Digital economy Digital economy and r.parpieva@itsue.uz ‘(\ |
information technology t sl
9 Lecturer Nursaidov Nurmuxammad Yashnar o'g'li | Digital economy Digital economy and Nursaidov@list.ru v [l
information technology [%0‘ ‘o
. . . . igi igi >
10 Lecturer T — Digital economy in[f)c'g::\aa't?::?::% ;(r;gy abzalov@tsue.uz [_ | [
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No | Position and degree Surname, first name, middle Faculty Department E-mail Signature
YyeHoe 3BaHue u name PakynbTeT Kadenpa E-anpec Moanuckb
cTeneHb DdamMunun, UM, OTYECTBO
1 | Associate Professor Ishmuxamedov Baxtiyor International tourism Business adminstration Dokk ps@mail.ru /57”
and logistic w s
2 Senior lecturer Pulatxujayeva Dono International tourism Business adminstration dono@gmail.com K 2 \ s
and logistic a= P ;
3 Assistant teacher Aytiyeva Sevara International tourism Business adminstration s.aytieva@gmail.com ’ / /
and logistic Y P ke
4 Senior lecturer Turayev Nurbek International tourism Business adminstration Turayev@mail.ru i
and logistic N‘ﬁ_\@?’/
5 Senior lecturer Ishmanova Dinara International tourism Business adminstration dinarishmanova@gmail.com ;
and logistic @.4
6 Associate professor, Kamalova Elvira International tourism Business adminstration elvirakamalova@mail.ru
PhD and logistic
7 Assistant teacher Musayev Ozod International tourism Business adminstration ozodbekwise@mail.ru
and logistic
8 Senior lecturer Xujanazarova Nargiza International tourism Business adminstration nargiza@gmail.com
and logistic
9 Senior lecturer, PhD Khasanov Khayrulla International tourism International tourism X.Xasanov@tsue.uz
10 Professor Ergasheva Shaxlo Accounting and audit Accounting sh.ergasheva@tsue.uz
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